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Red Division

Mr. Heinicke

The Hounds of Baskerville (8)
Hook'Em

Dinos D1

Blue Division

Mask

Cam Air
MITCH-A-PALOOZA
Quintin Quarantino dyn 2

White Division

Adult Film Star

Sink'em

Fighting Basset Hounds
Sevenl25

Total Points

Mr. Heinicke

Cam Air

Mask

Adult Film Star

Hook'Em

The Hounds of Baskerville (8)
MITCH-A-PALOOZA
Dinos D1

Fighting Basset Hounds
Sink'em

Quintin Quarantino dyn 2
Sevenl25
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2254.10
2232.55
2095.95
2054.45
1971.75
1970.05
1897.60
1873.15
1867.30
1856.40
1839.00
1624.90
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PCT
0.923
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.154

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.385
0.385

DIV
6-0
2-4
3-3
1-5

DIV
3-3
5-1
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF

1813.95
1624.65
1605.85
1513.00

PF

1663.20
1710.90
1571.70
1473.80

PF

1649.60
1542.20
1521.65
1408.60
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PA
1355.50
1672.60
1600.50
1644.85

PA
1516.85
1573.70
1713.25
1793.15

PA
1561.85
1525.70
1549.85
1591.30

PTS
2254.10
1970.05
1971.75
1873.15

PTS
2095.95
2232.55
1897.60
1839.00

PTS
2054.45
1856.40
1867.30
1624.90
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